Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 140M Motor Circuit Protector 45A
140MF8NC45
ELECTRICAL
Number of poles 3.0
Rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity
lcu at 415 V, 50 Hz 65.0 kA
Position of connection for main current circuit Front side
Motor drive integrated No
Type of electrical connection of main circuit Screw connection
Type of control element Turn button
Complete device with protection unit Yes
Motor drive optional Yes
Rated permanent current Iu 45.0 A
Rated voltage 230 - 690 V
With switched-off indicator No
With integrated under voltage release No
CONSTRUCTION Degree of protection (IP) IP2X
Device construction Built-in device fixed built-in technique
MECHANICAL DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting optional Yes
Suitable for DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting No
Component type Power switching circuit breaker
Range 140M
Model N/A
Alternative CALL FOR ALTERNATIVE